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M Public Holidays Orientation - New Staff Staff Days POR Day Student Free Days School Holidays
Term 1 Monday 23 January POR Professional Development Day
Tuesday 24 January Orientation — New Staff
Wednesday & Friday 25 & 27 January Staff Days #1 & #2
Monday 30 January Staff Day #3; IEY Term 1 commences; Orientation Day for all
Year 7 students
Tuesday 31 January All R-12 Students Commence
Friday 14 April End of Term 1 (Easter: Good Friday 7/4 — Easter Monday 10/4)
Term 2 Monday 1 May Staff Day — Ignatian Formation
Tuesday 2 May All Students Commence
Friday 30 June End of Term 2
Term 3 Monday 24 July Staff Day
Tuesday 25 July All Students Commence
Friday 29 September End of Term 3
Term4 Monday 16 October All R-12 Students Commence
Tuesday 5 December End of Term 4 (Year 10)
Friday 8 December End of Term 4 (IEY — Year 9)

Monday - Wednesday

Ignatius Early Years

January IEY Vacation Care: 16 January 2023 - 27 January 2023

Early Learning & Extended Care Term 1: 30 January 2023 - 14 April 2023
April IEY Vacation Care: 17 April 2023 — 1 May 2023

Early Learning & Extended Care Term 2: 2 May 2023 — 30 June 2023

July IEY Vacation Care: 3 July 2023 - 24 July 2023

11 - 13 December

Early Learning & Extended Care Term 3: 25 July 2023 — 29 September 2023

October IEY Vacation Care: 3 October 2023 — 16 October 2023
Early Learning & Extended Care Term 4: 17 October 2023 — 8 December 2023
December IEY Vacation Care: 11 December 2023 — 15 December 2023

Staff Days (Teaching staff conclude 13 December)

Out of School Hours Vacation Care

January: 16 January 2023 - 30 January 2023

April: 17 April 2023 - 1 May 2023

July: 3 July 2023 - 24 July 2023

October: 3 October 2023 — 13 October 2023
December: 11 December 2023 - 15 December 2023

Government Schools Term Dates

Term1 Monday 30/01/2023 — Friday 14/04/2023
Term 2 Monday 01/05/2023 — Friday 07/07/2023
Term 3 Monday 24/07/2023 — Friday 29/09/2023
Term 4 Monday 16/10/2023 — Friday 15/12/2023





